Available colors

LUCCA

Model number
Brand

Usage

Look & feel

Composition

Width

Pattern

Weight gm/Im
Weight gm/m2
Colorfastness to light
Shrinkage %

Number of colors

Turn For Drape (continuous
confection)

110227

Kobe

Curtain

Cotton Blend / Look

68% Polyester 21% Linen
11% Cotton

140

Plain / Semi Plain
399

285

4-5

2,5

17

NO



